Sailwave results for Skagerak Skjaergardscup at 2015

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
18th

Battype

Bavaria 42 M
Melges 24
Melges 24

Farr One Ton
Hanse 445
Bavaria 36
Archambault A31
Elan 333

Hanse 37
Bavaria Cruiser
First 40.7 cr
Bavaria 40 cr
Hanse 385
Bavaria 36 AC
Melges 24
Jeanneau SO39i
HP 1030

Rush Selection 37
First 40.7

Nasjon Seilnummer

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

11313
423
307
7000
14589
10073
13882
10417
10423
11147
12793
14845
15022
14427
418
15155
14541
6679
9770

Skagerak Skjeergardscup

Batnavn

Snakkas
Insomnia
NFN

Farr Out

Backfisch IlI
El Dragon IlI
Mymlen
Barolo Il
Anker 6
Thelma
Opptur
Selima
Berenike
Pool Panther
Ikaros

Ggy pa Vannet
Tini
Quadriga

Tur/Hav Cruising 2- NORrating < 0-930 Batgruppe (Class)

Resultater etter 1 av 4 lagp

Seilforening

Brevik Seilforening
Larvik Seilforening
Larvik Seilforening
Larvik Seilforening
Sandefjord Seilforening
Brevik Seilforening
Larvik Seilforening
Larvik seilforening
Brevik Seilforening
Brevik Seilforening
Brevik Seilforening
Brevik Seilforening
Brevik Seilforening
Brevik Seilforening
Larvik Seilforening
Sandefjord Seilforening
Brevik Seilforening
Brevik Seilforening

Brevik Seilforening

Tur/Hav Cruising 1- NORrating >= 0-930 Batgruppe (Class)

Béatansvarlig/skipper

Rune Halvorsen
Kristoffer Borge
Dag Rune Wiksten
Torbjgrn Andersen
Lasse Lund

Truls Haugen

Marius Frenvik Odberg

Torgeir Svolsbru / Bard Jervan

Jon Helland

Heidi Stordalen

Odd Seetre

Dag Allan Jentoftsen
Espen Sgrbel

Pal Klavenes

Karl Wilhelm Weldingh
Sven S. Olsen

Jan Ove Lorentzen
Stein Tore Hansen

Dag Svendsen

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: LYS, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

NOR Rating

1.034
0.987
0,987
0.9886
1.022
0.95
1.022
0.933
0.962
0,985
1.018
0,943
0,946
0,935
0,987
0.966
0,998
0.945
1.022

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: LYS, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Strdholmen Rundt Total
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17 DNF
20 DNC
20 DNC
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Side 1 av 3

Nett
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Sailwave results for Skagerak Skjaergardscup at 2015

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
8th
8th

Rank
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Battype

Contrast 36
Bavaria 40
HR 39 MK2
J24

Willing 31

HR 312

Vico 22

J Sun Fast 37

Nasjon Seilnummer

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

Battype
Bavaria 42 M
Melges 24
Melges 24
Farr One Ton
Hanse 445
Bavaria 36
Archambault A31
Elan 333
Hanse 37
Bavaria Cruiser
First 40.7 cr
Bavaria 40 cr
Hanse 385
Bavaria 36 AC
Melges 24

Jeanneau SO39i

7027
15281
9827
8624
1398
5598
15004
10054

Batnavn

Argo

Felicita
Annes Nade
Premier cru
Lovima
Ocean Girl
Nobi

Agnora

Seilforening

Batansvarlig/skipper NOR Rating Strdholmen Rundt Total Nett

Brevik Seilforening Per Brynhildsen 0.90
Brevik Seilforening Henrik Wollenberg 0.928
Brevik Seilforening Egil Evensen 0.913
Brevik Seilforening Magnus Nilsen 0.84
Brevik Seilforening Silje Fehn 0.84
Brevik Seilforening Arild Haraldstad 0.803
Brevik Seilforening @ystein Paulsen 0,798
Brevik Seilforening Roy Isaksen 0.90
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9 DNF
9 DNF

Strdholmen Rundt - Tur/Hav Cruising 1- NORrating >= 0-930 Batgruppe (Class)

Nasjon Seilnummer

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

11313
423
307
7000
14589
10073
13882
10417
10423
11147
12793
14845
15022
14427
418
15155

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Batnavn
Snakkas
Insomnia
NFN
Farr Out

Backfisch IlI
El Dragon IlI
Mymlen
Barolo Il
Anker 6
Thelma
Opptur
Selima
Berenike
Pool Panther

lkaros

Seilforening Batansvarlig/skipper

Brevik Seilforening Rune Halvorsen
Larvik Seilforening Kristoffer Borge
Larvik Seilforening Dag Rune Wiksten
Larvik Seilforening Torbjgrn Andersen
Sandefjord Seilforening Lasse Lund

Brevik Seilforening Truls Haugen
Larvik Seilforening Marius Frenvik Odberg
Larvik seilforening
Jon Helland

Heidi Stordalen

Brevik Seilforening
Brevik Seilforening
Brevik Seilforening Odd Seetre
Brevik Seilforening Dag Allan Jentoftsen
Brevik Seilforening Espen Sgrbel
Brevik Seilforening Pal Klavenes
Larvik Seilforening Karl Wilhelm Weldingh

Sandefjord Seilforening Sven S. Olsen

NOR Rating Place Points

1.034
0.987
0,987
0.9886
1.022
0.95
1.022

Torgeir Svolsbru / Bard Jervan 0.933

0.962
0,985
1.018
0,943
0,946
0,935
0,987
0.966
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Sailwave results for Skagerak Skjaergardscup at 2015

17

HP 1030

Rank
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NOR 14541

Ggy pa Vannet Brevik Seilforening

Jan Ove Lorentzen

0,998

Straholmen Rundt - Tur/Hav Cruising 2- NORrating < 0-930 Batgruppe (Class)

Battype Nasjon
Contrast 36  NOR
Bavaria 40 NOR
HR 39 MK2 NOR
J24 NOR
Willing 31 NOR
HR 312 NOR
Vico 22 NOR

J Sun Fast 37 NOR

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Seilnummer  Batnavn
7027 Argo

15281 Felicita
9827 Annes Nade
8624 Premier cru
1398 Lovima
5598 Ocean Girl
15004 Nobi

10054 Agnora

Seilforening
Brevik Seilforening
Brevik Seilforening
Brevik Seilforening
Brevik Seilforening
Brevik Seilforening
Brevik Seilforening
Brevik Seilforening

Brevik Seilforening

Béatansvarlig/skipper NOR Rating Place

Per Brynhildsen
Henrik Wollenberg
Egil Evensen
Magnus Nilsen
Silje Fehn

Arild Haraldstad

@ystein Paulsen

Roy Isaksen

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com

0.90
0.928
0.913
0.84
0.84
0.803
0,798
0.90

13
18
19
20
21
22
DNF
DNF

DNF 17

Points
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